DATE

11/05/18

11/06/18

11/07/18

11/07/18

11/08/18

11/08/18

11/08/18

11/09/18

11/09/18

11/11/18

11/13/18

11/14/18

11/14/18

11/15/18

11/15/18

11/26/18

11/30/18

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
November 2018

MEETING NAME

Legislation Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting

CCTA Planning Committee

EBLC's Philanthropy Awards
TRANSPAC

TWIC Committee

ABAG Administrative Committee
DCC Supervisor and Staff Workshop
Walnut Creek Veterans Day Ceremony
Board of Supervisors Meeting

Delta Conservancy

CCTA Board Meeting

Industrial Association's Luncheon
ABAG Finance Committee

Travel to Oakland Airport

Travel from Oakland Airport

LOCATION PURPOSE
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Danville Community Outreach
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Sacramento Water Advocacy

Walnut Creek Community Outreach

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Galt Water Advocacy

Walnut

Creek Decisions on agenda items

Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Oakland

Oakland

Fly to CSAC Annual Conference

Return from CSAC Annual Conf.



