## Supervisor Karen Mitchoff November 2018

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
11/05/18	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/06/18	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/07/18	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
11/07/18	CCTA Planning Committee	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
11/08/18	EBLC's Philanthropy Awards	Danville	Community Outreach
11/08/18	TRANSPAC	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
11/08/18	TWIC Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/09/18	ABAG Administrative Committee	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
11/09/18	DCC Supervisor and Staff Workshop	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
11/11/18	Walnut Creek Veterans Day Ceremony	Walnut Creek	Community Outreach
11/13/18	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/14/18	Delta Conservancy	Galt Walnut	Water Advocacy
11/14/18	CCTA Board Meeting	Creek	Decisions on agenda items
11/15/18	Industrial Association's Luncheon	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
11/15/18	ABAG Finance Committee	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
11/26/18	Travel to Oakland Airport	Oakland	Fly to CSAC Annual Conference
11/30/18	Travel from Oakland Airport	Oakland	Return from CSAC Annual Conf.